Fall 2017 MPA Alumni Panel for Orientation Invitees

M / 2012 Graduate/ Zach Powers *e-mail sent 08/14/17 zach_sp@msn.com 
M / 2013 Graduate/Mike Kinley *e-mail sent 08/08 kinleym@evergreen.edu ACCEPTED!! 8/23/17
F  / 2013 Rachel McAuley -PNAPP rea@liq.wa.gov  *e-mail sent 08/15
F / 2014 Caitlyn Jekel caitlynannjekel@gmail.com –PNAPP *e-mail sent 08/15
F / 2014 Alisa Solberg alisa.solberg@gmail.com –PNAPP *e-mail sent 08/15; 09/07-email sent @ alias@nasen.org 
M / 2016 Graduate/Tyrone Newton *e-mail sent 08/09 tynewton67@yahoo.com 
M / 2016 Graduate/Sam Roder/2nd round invite if necessary 1cirocloudc@gmail.com 
M / 2016 Graduate/Tavares Terry; *e-mail sent 08/08 tjamalterry@msn.com &/or bigbo4000@gmail.com 
M / 2017 Graduate/Korbett Mosesly (A00103447) 09/07-email sent @ korbettm@gmail.com 
*Special Note: Banner/SHADEGR states student applied to graduate but does not indicate that degree was awarded; does have 60 grad. credits
F / 2017 Graduate/Natasha House/2nd round invite if necessary natasha.house13@gmail.com &/or tasha_ann13@yahoo.com 
F / 2017 Graduate/Jesi Chapin (A00244619); *e-mail sent 08/09  jesi.chapin@hotmail.com 
*Special Note: Banner/SHADEGR states student applied to graduate but does not indicate that degree was awarded; does have 60 grad. credits
F / 2017 Megan Daniels (A00100116)/2nd round invite if necessary mdan.green@gmail.com  
*Special Note: Banner/SHADEGR states student applied to graduate but does not indicate that degree was awarded; does have 60 grad. credit
-------------------------------------
1st yr. Current Student/Megan Rosenberg (A00361259); 2nd round invite if necessary
megan.rosenberg09@gmail.com 
F / 2017 Graduate/Samantha Porter ACCEPTED 09/07/2017.  
Added to list 08/14:
F / 2012 Marilyn Brown mzbrown50@yahoo.com -PNAPP
F / 2012 Sarina Corpuz sarina.corpuz@gmail.com -TG
[bookmark: _GoBack]F / 2012 Ada Daniels-PNAPP/No current personal e-mail
M /2012 Matthew Parascand matthew.parascand@gmail.com -PNAPP
F / 2012  Alexis Sarah lexandkids@gmail.com -PNAPP
M /2013 Joshua Calvert silverbluejc@hotmail.com -PNAPP
F / 2013 Laura Hendrix eloismile@earthlink.net -PNAPP
F / 2013 Tabitha Hollenbeck daskys@yahoo.com -PNAPP
M /2013 Casey Kilduff caseyk333@gmail.com -PNAPP
M /2013 Eric Lohnes -PNAPP/No current personal e-mail
M /2013 Morgan Montes Flores morgan_locker39@hotmail.com –PNAPP
M /2013 Bryon Mukai mistah_jujufruit@hotmail.com –PNAPP
M /2014 Andrew Beattie geminidrew@hotmail.com –PNAPP
F / 2014 Christine Bezanson christybezanson@hotmail.com or christybezanson@gmail.com –PNAPP
F / 2014 Rachel Dreon racheldreon@gmail.com –PNAPP
M /2014 Pedro Garcia pinecone_48@hotmail.com –PNAPP
M /2014 Joshua Lynch yesua.lynch@gmail.com –TG ACCEPTED 8/28/17
M /2014 Patrick Sattler psattler@outlook.com –TG
M /2014 Jason Alvarado *Confidential Do Not Contact
F / 2014 Joey Grant joeycgrant@msn.com –PNAPP
F / 2014 Haley Rice haleyrice@gmail.com –PNAPP 09/07-email sent
Not using the following graduates (keep info. intact so we will know for future orientations): 
Talib Williams; Will Saguill&Yokiko Hiyashi-Saguill(husband&wife); Erin Moore; Renata Cummings; Yacob Zekarias; Whitney Smith; Graduate/Jason Overbey
